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Operations Sales Administration

Project Manager

Pradeep Tarate

Pradeep.tarate@maswer.co.in
+918484048358

Sales Manager

Parit Patel

parit.patel@maswer.co.in
+918484045301

HR Manager

Ashish Shillewar

ashish.shillewar@maswer.co.in
+918484817742

Operations Head

Amol Sharma

amol.sharma@maswer.co.in
+919923773737

Sales Head

Manish Choudhary

manish.choudhary@maswer.co.in
+917391995599

Managing Director Carlos Vila
carlos.vila@maswer.com

Further you may check our Global Contact Matrix at below link:

https://maswer.com/company/
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